
Tuesday 7 March 		  9.15am
Tuesday 30 May 		  9.15am
Thursday 7 September 	 9.15am
Saturday 4 November 	 9.15am

shc.sa.edu.au  Marcellin Campus 195 Brighton Road, Somerton Park SA 5044
(08) 8350 2500  |  enquiries@shc.sa.edu.au
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Marcellin Campus

2023 
College Tours
Located in Somerton Park, Marcellin Campus is the 
learning environment for students in Years 10 – 12.  

Please visit the College website to book into a tour. 



Thursday 2 March 		  4.15pm
Wednesday 29 March 	 9.15am
Tuesday 23 May		  9.15am
Wednesday 21 June		  9.15am
Tuesday 29 August		  9.15am
Tuesday 24 October		 9.15am

 Champagnat Campus 28 Percy Avenue, Mitchell Park SA 5043
(08) 8350 2500  |  enquiries@shc.sa.edu.au
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Champagnat Campus
Located in Mitchell Park, Champagnat Campus is the 
learning environment for students in Years 7 – 9.  

Please visit the College website to book into a tour. 

2023 
College Tours

shc.sa.edu.au 


